Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
New York State 4-H - 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - White
North Carolina 4-H
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 1
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2
New York State 4-H - 1
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Ohio 4-H - Green
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Ohio 4-H - Green
Virginia 4-H
Ohio 4-H - Green
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Virginia 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
New York State 4-H - 2
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland

No.
121 A
123 C
166 A
163 C
164 D
161 A
192 B
162 B
124 D
106 A
107 B
122 B
126 A
168 C
194 D
191 A
186 A
196 A
167 B
102 B
198 C
149D
101 A
132 B
141 A
176 A
193 C
116 A
177 B
117 B
147 B
113C
156 A
103 C
127 B
104 D
148 C
187 B
129 D
131 A
108 C
114 D
197 B
188 C
137 B
173 C
182 B
172 B
134 D
143 C
144 D
112 B

High Individual-Exam

Name
Saona Wilcox
Stevie Sharum
Jake Leitzan
Tess Bergfjord
Zeke Visser
Lydia Visser

Madeline Brendemubhl

Payton Youngers
Elena Hamilton

Jordan Scheffler
Daniela Scheffler
Sara Richardson

Emma Kate Sazonov
Michellyn Schroeder

Isabelle Milbrandt
Kylee Brands
Michelle Reynolds
Julia Mauro

Eva Rhodes
Jordyn Simpson
Lucas Leitzan
Grace Balch
Chloee Howard
Evie Greenwell
Rylie Hancock
Hannah Schrock

Kendall Johnson

Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Madeline Ingraham
Colton Burnside
Clayton Hetrick
Kaitlyn Snyder
Callie Finnegan
Sarah Willey
Lillian Chenoweth
Maisie Nutt
Anna Dockter
Karley Sonifrank
Brooke Robinson
Abby Moore
Aubrey McBride
Lanelle Vile

Kira Stout

Louis Leitner
Abigail Haskins
Jake Barnett
Leah Jones
Abbie Scott
CayliJo Giard
Lauryn Bowlin
Delaney Barrick

Judging Exam Stations

198
188
152
185
190
186
187
188
183
196
192
182
165
170
179
189
199
181
160
192
144
164
192
188
187
195
190
179
178
189
164
193
192
200
160
181
167
183
196
0
161
184
177
185
161
178
171
170
169
169
190
178

166
154
150
150
146
142
138
138
136
134
132
130
124
118
116
110
110
110
108
106
106
106
104
102
102
102
98
98
98
98
96
94
94
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
88
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
84
84
84

160
150
146
126
142
108
150
130
134
120
118
156
132
106
122
126
104
86
106
114
106
80
116
102
98
86
132
100
100
88
92
92
68
104
90
104
86
84
76
66
98
106
96
86
84
80
80
68
66
88
74
74

Overall
524
492
448
461
478
436
475
456
453
450
442
468
421
394
417
425
413
377
374
412
356
350
412
392
387
383
420
377
376
375
352
379
354
396
342
375
343
357
362
156
347
376
359
357
331
344
337
324
321
341
348
336

Rank

-
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Team
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Virginia 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Riner - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H
Riner - Virginia FFA
Kentucky 4-H
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Riner - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
New York State 4-H - 1
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2

No.
138 C
146 A
111A
171 A
178 C
158 C
128 C
119D
109D
151 A
142 B
153 C
133 C
136 A
152 B
179D
181 A
118 C
157 B
154 D
183 C
139D
159D
169 D
174D
184 D
189D
199D

Name
Virginia Emerson
Lauren Bergendahl
Cloey Barrick
Ainsley Davis
Laynie Yoder
Kylie Davies
Bridgette Thomson
Sophie Schaffer
Samantha Povroznik
Piper Boike
Betti Travers
Kasey Rosenbaum
Kate Young
Cheyenne Meyer
Katie Light
Sydney Hamsher
Kristina Vinger
Mikayla Metzger
Sophie Bruse
Nora Wade
Austin Shearer
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

176
164
189
199
164
157
193
190
179
156
180
173
177
172
189
172
187
164
183
189
178

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNo]

82
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
72
70
70

[ 2323}
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78
94
68
62
90
90
88
80
80
52
94
82
70
64
56
64
80
70

o O ©
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Overall
336
338
337
341
332
325
359
348
337
286
350
331
323
312
319
308
337
304
345
321
308

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNo]

Rank



Team
Ohio 4-H - Green
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Hanover - Virginia FFA
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Virginia 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Virginia 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Riner - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Kentucky 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Idaho 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
North Carolina 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
North Carolina 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Ohio 4-H - Green
Idaho 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
New York State 4-H - 2
Kentucky 4-H
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Northwood - Indiana FFA

High Individual-Judging

No.
103 C
186 A
171 A
121 A
106 A
129D
176 A
113C
128 C
107 B
102 B
101 A
156 A
164 D
193 C
144 D
119D
191 A
117 B
111 A
152 B
154 D
123 C
162 B
132 B
192 B
141 A
181 A
161 A
163 C
188 C
114 D
124 D
187 B
157 B
122 B
196 A
104 D
142 B
194 D
116 A
109D
177 B
173 C
112 B
183 C
197 B
133C
138 C
153 C
136 A
179D

Name

Callie Finnegan
Michelle Reynolds
Ainsley Davis
Saona Wilcox
Jordan Scheffler
Karley Sonifrank
Hannah Schrock
Clayton Hetrick
Bridgette Thomson
Daniela Scheffler
Jordyn Simpson
Chloee Howard
Kaitlyn Snyder
Zeke Visser

Kendall Johnson
Lauryn Bowlin
Sophie Schaffer
Kylee Brands
Madeline Ingraham
Cloey Barrick
Katie Light
Nora Wade
Stevie Sharum
Payton Youngers
Evie Greenwell
Madeline Brendemuhl
Rylie Hancock
Kristina Vinger
Lydia Visser
Tess Bergfjord
Kira Stout
Aubrey McBride
Elena Hamilton
Anna Dockter
Sophie Bruse
Sara Richardson
Julia Mauro
Lillian Chenoweth
Betti Travers
Isabelle Milbrandt
Rachel Bohr
Samantha Povroznik
Joselyn Edwards
Abigail Haskins
Delaney Barrick
Austin Shearer
Lanelle Vile
Kate Young
Virginia Emerson
Kasey Rosenbaum
Cheyenne Meyer
Sydney Hamsher

Judging Exam Stations

200
199
199
198
196
196
195
193
193
192
192
192
192
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
185
185
184
183
183
183
182
181
181
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
173
172
172

92
110
80
166
134
90
102
94
78
132
106
104
94
146
98
84
78
110
98
80
74
66
154
138
102
138
102
70
142
150
86
86
136
90
68
130
110
90
76
116
98
78
98
86
84
62
86
76
82
76
76
72

104
104
62
160
120
76
86
92
88
118
114
116
68
142
132
74
80
126
88
68
56
66
150
130
102
150
98
80
108
126
86
106
134
84
94
156
86
104
94
122
100
80
100
80
74
68
96
70
78
82
64
64

Overall
396
413
341
524
450
362
383
379
359
442
412
412
354
478
420
348
348
425
375
337
319
321
492
456
392
475
387
337
436
461
357
376
453
357
345
468
377
375
350
417
377
337
376
344
336
308
359
323
336
331
312
308

Rank

—

© ©W o0 NGB WN-=-



Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 182 B  Jake Barnett 171 86 80 337

New York State 4-H - 1 168 C Michellyn Schroeder 170 118 106 394
Hanover - Virginia FFA 172B Leah Jones 170 86 68 324
Kentucky 4-H 134 D  Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321
Idaho 4-H 143 C  CayliJo Giard 169 84 88 341
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 148 C  Maisie Nutt 167 90 86 343
Virginia 4-H 126 A Emma Kate Sazonov 165 124 132 421
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 149D Grace Balch 164 106 80 350
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 147 B  Colton Burnside 164 96 92 352
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 146 A Lauren Bergendahl 164 80 94 338
Northwood - Indiana FFA 178 C  Laynie Yoder 164 78 90 332
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 118 C  Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304
Ohio 4-H - White 108 C  Abby Moore 161 88 98 347
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 137 B Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331
New York State 4-H - 1 167 B Eva Rhodes 160 108 106 374
Virginia 4-H 127 B Sarah Willey 160 92 90 342
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 158 C  Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A Piper Boike 156 78 52 286
New York State 4-H - 1 166 A Jake Leitzan 152 150 146 448
New York State 4-H - 2 198 C  Lucas Leitzan 144 106 106 356
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 139D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 159D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 1 169D XXX 0 0 0 0

Hanover - Virginia FFA 174D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 184D XXX 0 0 0 0

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 189D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 2 199D XXX 0 0 0 0



Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
New York State 4-H - 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - White
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
New York State 4-H - 1
New York State 4-H - 1
New York State 4-H - 2
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Kentucky 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Idaho 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
New York State 4-H - 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Virginia 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Riner - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Hanover - Virginia FFA

High Individual-Stations

No.
121 A
122 B
123 C
192 B
166 A
164 D
124 D
126 A
193 C
162 B
163 C
191 A
194 D
106 A
107 B
101 A
102 B
161 A
168 C
167 B
198 C
114 D
186 A
103 C
104 D
132 B
116 A
177 B
141 A
108 C
197 B
146 A
142 B
157 B
147 B
113C
127 B
178 C
158 C
117 B
143 C
128 C
196 A
176 A
148 C
188 C
187 B
137 B
153 C
149D
173 C

Name
Saona Wilcox
Sara Richardson
Stevie Sharum
Madeline Brendemuhl
Jake Leitzan
Zeke Visser
Elena Hamilton
Emma Kate Sazonov
Kendall Johnson
Payton Youngers
Tess Bergfjord
Kylee Brands
Isabelle Milbrandt
Jordan Scheffler
Daniela Scheffler
Chloee Howard
Jordyn Simpson
Lydia Visser
Michellyn Schroeder
Eva Rhodes
Lucas Leitzan
Aubrey McBride
Michelle Reynolds
Callie Finnegan
Lillian Chenoweth
Evie Greenwell
Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Rylie Hancock
Abby Moore
Lanelle Vile
Lauren Bergendahl
Betti Travers
Sophie Bruse
Colton Burnside
Clayton Hetrick
Sarah Willey
Laynie Yoder
Kylie Davies
Madeline Ingraham
CayliJo Giard
Bridgette Thomson
Julia Mauro
Hannah Schrock
Maisie Nutt
Kira Stout
Anna Dockter
Louis Leitner
Kasey Rosenbaum
Grace Balch
Abigail Haskins

Judging Exam Stations

198 166 160
182 130 156
188 154 1580
187 138 150
152 150 146
190 146 142
183 136 134
165 124 132
190 98 132
188 138 130
185 150 126
189 110 126
179 116 122
196 134 120
192 132 118
192 104 116
192 106 114
186 142 108
170 118 106
160 108 106
144 106 106
184 86 106
199 110 104
200 92 104
181 90 104
188 102 102
179 98 100
178 98 100
187 102 98

161 88 98
177 86 96
164 80 94
180 76 94
183 68 94
164 96 92
193 94 92
160 92 90
164 78 90
157 78 90
189 98 88
169 84 88
193 78 88
181 110 86
195 102 86
167 90 86
185 86 86
183 90 84
161 86 84
173 76 82
164 106 80
178 86 80

Overall
524
468
492
475
448
478
453
421
420
456
461
425
417
450
442
412
412
436
394
374
356
376
413
396
375
392
377
376
387
347
359
338
350
345
352
379
342
332
325
375
341
359
377
383
343
357
357
331
331
350
344

Rank

—
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Team
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Virginia 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Kentucky 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Kentucky 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
Riner - Virginia FFA
Michigan 4-H - Monroe
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
New York State 4-H - 1
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2

No.
182 B
119D
109D
181 A
138 C
129D
144 D
112 B
133C
118 C
156 A
172 B
111 A
183 C
131 A
134 D
154 D
136 A
179D
171 A
152 B
151 A
139D
159 D
169 D
174 D
184 D
189D
199D

Name
Jake Barnett
Sophie Schaffer

Samantha Povroznik

Kristina Vinger
Virginia Emerson
Karley Sonifrank
Lauryn Bowlin
Delaney Barrick
Kate Young
Mikayla Metzger
Kaitlyn Snyder
Leah Jones
Cloey Barrick
Austin Shearer
Brooke Robinson
Abbie Scott

Nora Wade
Cheyenne Meyer
Sydney Hamsher
Ainsley Davis
Katie Light

Piper Boike

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

171
190
179
187
176
196
190
178
177
164
192
170
189
178
0
169
189
172
172
199
189
156

[cNolNoNoNoNolNo]

86
78
78
70
82
90
84
84
76
70
94
86
80
62
90
86
66
76
72
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Judging Exam Stations

80
80
80
80
78
76
74
74
70
70
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
64

Overall

337
348
337
337
336
362
348
336
323
304
354
324
337
308
156
321
321
312
308
341
319
286

[cNolNoNoNoNeNo]



Team
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
North Carolina 4-H
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
North Carolina 4-H
Ohio 4-H - White
New York State 4-H - 1
Ohio 4-H - White
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 1
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
New York State 4-H - 2
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - Green
New York State 4-H - 1
Virginia 4-H
New York State 4-H - 2
Virginia 4-H
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
New York State 4-H - 2
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Idaho 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Ohio 4-H - White
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Virginia 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Hanover - Virginia FFA
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa

No.
121 A
123 C
164 D
192 B
122 B
163 C
162 B
124 D
106 A
166 A
107 B
161 A
191 A
126 A
193 C
194 D
186 A
102 B
101 A
103 C
168 C
132 B
141 A
176 A
113C
196 A
116 A
177 B
114D
117 B
104 D
167 B
129 D
197 B
128 C
187 B
188 C
198 C
156 A
147 B
149D
142 B
144 D
119D
108 C
157 B
173 C
148 C
127 B
143 C
171 A
146 A
182 B

High Individual-Overall

Name
Saona Wilcox
Stevie Sharum
Zeke Visser

Madeline Brendemuhl

Sara Richardson
Tess Bergfjord
Payton Youngers
Elena Hamilton
Jordan Scheffler
Jake Leitzan
Daniela Scheffler
Lydia Visser
Kylee Brands

Emma Kate Sazonov

Kendall Johnson
Isabelle Milbrandt
Michelle Reynolds
Jordyn Simpson
Chloee Howard
Callie Finnegan

Michellyn Schroeder

Evie Greenwell
Rylie Hancock
Hannah Schrock
Clayton Hetrick
Julia Mauro
Rachel Bohr
Joselyn Edwards
Aubrey McBride
Madeline Ingraham
Lillian Chenoweth
Eva Rhodes
Karley Sonifrank
Lanelle Vile
Bridgette Thomson
Anna Dockter
Kira Stout

Lucas Leitzan
Kaitlyn Snyder
Colton Burnside
Grace Balch

Betti Travers
Lauryn Bowlin
Sophie Schaffer
Abby Moore
Sophie Bruse
Abigail Haskins
Maisie Nutt
Sarah Willey
CayliJo Giard
Ainsley Davis
Lauren Bergendahl
Jake Barnett

Judging Exam Stations

198
188
190
187
182
185
188
183
196
152
192
186
189
165
190
179
199
192
192
200
170
188
187
195
193
181
179
178
184
189
181
160
196
177
193
183
185
144
192
164
164
180
190
190
161
183
178
167
160
169
199
164
171

166
154
146
138
130
150
138
136
134
150
132
142
110
124
98
116
110
106
104
92
118
102
102
102
94
110
98
98
86
98
90
108
90
86
78
90
86
106
94
96
106
76
84
78
88
68
86
90
92
84
80
80
86

160
150
142
150
156
126
130
134
120
146
118
108
126
132
132
122
104
114
116
104
106
102
98
86
92
86
100
100
106
88
104
106
76
96
88
84
86
106
68
92
80
94
74
80
98
94
80
86
90
88
62
94
80

Overall
524
492
478
475
468
461
456
453
450
448
442
436
425
421
420
417
413
412
412
396
394
392
387
383
379
377
377
376
376
375
375
374
362
359
359
357
357
356
354
352
350
350
348
348
347
345
344
343
342
341
341
338
337

Rank
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Team No Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank

Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 111 A Cloey Barrick 189 80 68 337
Ohio 4-H - White 109D Samantha Povroznik 179 78 80 337
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 181 A Kiristina Vinger 187 70 80 337
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 112B Delaney Barrick 178 84 74 336
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 138 C  Virginia Emerson 176 82 78 336
Northwood - Indiana FFA 178 C Laynie Yoder 164 78 90 332
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 137 B Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331
Riner - Virginia FFA 153 C Kasey Rosenbaum 173 76 82 331
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 158 C  Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325
Hanover - Virginia FFA 172B Leah Jones 170 86 68 324
Kentucky 4-H 133 C Kate Young 177 76 70 323
Kentucky 4-H 134D Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321
Riner - Virginia FFA 154 D Nora Wade 189 66 66 321
Riner - Virginia FFA 152 B Katie Light 189 74 56 319
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 136 A Cheyenne Meyer 172 76 64 312
Northwood - Indiana FFA 179D Sydney Hamsher 172 72 64 308
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 183 C  Austin Shearer 178 62 68 308
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 118 C  Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A Piper Boike 156 78 52 286
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 139D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 159D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 1 169D XXX 0 0 0 0

Hanover - Virginia FFA 174D XXX 0 0 0 0

Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 184D XXX 0 0 0 0

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 189D XXX 0 0 0 0

New York State 4-H - 2 199D XXX 0 0 0 0



Team Scores-Overall

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 2
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 3
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 7
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 8
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 9
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 10
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 1
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 12
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 13
Idaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 14
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 15
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 16
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 17
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 18
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20




Team Scores-Exam

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 2
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 3
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 6
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 7
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 8
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 9
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 10
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 11
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 12
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 13
Idaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 14
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 15
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 16
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 17
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 18
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20
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Team Scores-Judging

Team

Ohio 4-H - Green

North Carolina 4-H

Ohio 4-H - White

Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY)
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon
Idaho 4-H

Virginia 4-H

Riner - Virginia FFA

Hanover - Virginia FFA
Northwood - Indiana FFA
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa

Kentucky 4-H

Wyoming 4-H - Campbell
Michigan 4-H - Monroe

New York State 4-H - 2

Idaho 4-H - Kootenai

New York State 4-H - 1

Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total
584 302 334 152 1372 1
569 456 466 177 1661 2
567 354 336 138 1377 3
567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 4
566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 5
566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 6
564 438 398 156 1551 7
558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 8
557 270 280 116 1201 9
554 306 310 134 1276 10
551 228 204 139 1110 1
547 252 210 119 1128 12
545 278 276 137 1228 13
536 218 228 116 1098 14
534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 15
532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 16
509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 17
502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 18
495 292 272 170 1215 19
482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 20
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Team Scores-Problems

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 2
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 3
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 4
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 7
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 8
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 9
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 10
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 1
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 12
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 13
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 14
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 15
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 16
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 17
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 18
ldaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 19
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 20

21




Team Scores-Stations

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 569 456 466 177 1661 1
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 566 364 408 160.5 1480.5 2
Empire Paint Horse Association (NY) 564 438 398 156 1551 3
New York State 4-H - 1 482 376 358 172.5 1388.5 4
Ohio 4-H - White 567 354 336 138 1377 5
Ohio 4-H - Green 584 302 334 152 1372 6
Virginia 4-H 554 306 310 134 1276 7
New York State 4-H - 2 502 302 288 151.5 1243.5 8
ldaho 4-H 557 270 280 116 1201 9
Northwood - Indiana FFA 545 278 276 137 1228 10
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 567 286 274 135.5 1262.5 11
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 495 292 272 170 1215 12
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberland 566 264 272 137.5 1229.5 13
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 558 274 268 133.5 1233.5 14
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 532 240 252 122.5 1146.5 15
Kentucky 4-H 534 278 238 142.5 1178.5 16
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 536 218 228 116 1098 17
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 509 244 226 124.5 1103.5 18
Hanover - Virginia FFA 547 252 210 119 1128 19
Riner - Virginia FFA 551 228 204 139 1110 20
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2023 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Ohio 4-H - Green 101 A|Chloee Howard 192 104 116 412 Prepared:
102 B |Jordyn Simpson 192 106 114 412 120
103 C|Callie Finnegan 200 92 104 396 Impromptu:
104 D|Lillian Chenoweth 181 90 104 375 32
584 302 334 1220 152 1372
Ohio 4-H - White 106 A |Jordan Scheffler 196 134 120 450 Prepared:
107 B |Daniela Scheffler 192 132 118 442 105
108 C |Abby Moore 161 88 98 347 Impromptu:
109 D |Samantha Povroznik 179 78 80 337 33
567 354 336 1239 138 1377
Pennsylvania 4-H - Cumberlanq 111 A|Cloey Barrick 189 80 68 337 Prepared:
112 B |Delaney Barrick 178 84 74 336 114
113 C|Clayton Hetrick 193 94 92 379 Impromptu:
114 D |Aubrey McBride 184 86 106 376 23.5
566 264 272 1092 137.5 1229.5
Pennsylvania 4-H - Lebanon 116 A |Rachel Bohr 179 98 100 377 Prepared:
117 B [Madeline Ingraham 189 98 88 375 113
118 C|Mikayla Metzger 164 70 70 304 Impromptu:
119D |Sophie Schaffer 190 78 80 348 20.5
558 274 268 1100 133.5 1233.5
North Carolina 4-H 121 A|Saona Wilcox 198 166 160 524 Prepared:
122 B|Sara Richardson 182 130 156 468 133
123 C |Stevie Sharum 188 154 150 492 Impromptu:
124 D |Elena Hamilton 183 136 134 453 44
569 456 466 1484 177 1661
Virginia 4-H 126 A|Emma Kate Sazonov 165 124 132 421 Prepared:
127 B [Sarah Willey 160 92 90 342 112

Page 1 of 4




Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
128 C |Bridgette Thomson 193 78 88 359 Impromptu:
129 D |Karley Sonifrank 196 90 76 362 22
554 306 310 1142 134 1276
Kentucky 4-H 131 A |Brooke Robinson 0 90 66 156 Prepared:
132 B |Evie Greenwell 188 102 102 392 125
133 C |Kate Young 177 76 70 323 Impromptu:
134 D |Abbie Scott 169 86 66 321 17.5
534 278 238 1036 142.5 1178.5
Michigan 4-H - Monroe 136 A |Cheyenne Meyer 172 76 64 312 Prepared:
137 B|Louis Leitner 161 86 84 331 105
138 C |Virginia Emerson 176 82 78 336 Impromptu:
139 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 19.5
509 244 226 979 124.5 1103.5
Idaho 4-H 141 A|Rylie Hancock 187 102 98 387 Prepared:
142 B |Betti Travers 180 76 94 350 88
143 C|CayliJo Giard 169 84 88 341 Impromptu:
144 D |Lauryn Bowlin 190 84 74 348 28
557 270 280 1085 116 1201
Idaho 4-H - Kootenai 146 A|Lauren Bergendahl 164 80 94 338 Prepared:
147 B|Colton Burnside 164 96 92 352 134
148 C [Maisie Nutt 167 90 86 343 Impromptu:
149 D |Grace Balch 164 106 80 350 36
495 292 272 1045 170 1215
Riner - Virginia FFA 151 A |Piper Boike 156 78 52 286 Prepared:
152 B |Katie Light 189 74 56 319 120
153 C |Kasey Rosenbaum 173 76 82 331 Impromptu:
154 D |Nora Wade 189 66 66 321 19
551 228 204 971 139 1110
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell 156 A |Kaitlyn Snyder 192 94 68 354 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations* |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
157 B |Sophie Bruse 183 68 94 345 100
158 C |Kylie Davies 157 78 90 325 Impromptu:
159 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 22.5
532 240 252 1024 122.5 1146.5
Empire Paint Horse Association| 161 A [Lydia Visser 186 142 108 436 Prepared:
162 B |Payton Youngers 188 138 130 456 119
163 C |Tess Bergfjord 185 150 126 461 Impromptu:
164 D |Zeke Visser 190 146 142 478 37
564 438 398 1395 156 1551
New York State 4-H - 1 166 A|Jake Leitzan 152 150 146 448 Prepared:
167 B |Eva Rhodes 160 108 106 374 131
168 C [Michellyn Schroeder 170 118 106 394 Impromptu:
169 D [ XXX 0 0 0 0 41.5
482 376 358 1216 172.5 1388.5
Hanover - Virginia FFA 171 A|Ainsley Davis 199 80 62 341 Prepared:
172 B|Leah Jones 170 86 68 324 94
173 C |Abigail Haskins 178 86 80 344 Impromptu:
174 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 25
547 252 210 1009 119 1128
Northwood - Indiana FFA 176 A|Hannah Schrock 195 102 86 383 Prepared:
177 B|Joselyn Edwards 178 98 100 376 112
178 C|Laynie Yoder 164 78 a0 332 Impromptu:
179 D |Sydney Hamsher 172 72 64 308 25
545 278 276 1091 137 1228
Wisconsin 4-H - lowa 181 A |Kristina Vinger 187 70 80 337 Prepared:
182 B |Jake Barnett 171 86 80 337 97
183 C |Austin Shearer 178 62 68 308 Impromptu:
184 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 19
536 218 228 982 116 1098
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** |Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Minnesota 4-H - Mille Lacs 186 A [Michelle Reynolds 199 110 104 413 Prepared:
187 B |Anna Dockter 183 90 84 357 105
188 C |Kira Stout 185 86 86 357 Impromptu:
189 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 30.5
567 286 274 1127 135.5 1262.5
Minnesota 4-H - Chippewa 191 A|Kylee Brands 189 110 126 425 Prepared:
192 B |Madeline Brendemubhl 187 138 150 475 123
193 C [Kendall Johnson 190 98 132 420 Impromptu:
194 D |Isabelle Milbrandt 179 116 122 417 37.5
566 364 408 1320 160.5 1480.5
New York State 4-H - 2 196 A |Julia Mauro 181 110 86 377 Prepared:
197 B |Lanelle Vile 177 86 96 359 114
198 C|Lucas Leitzan 144 106 106 356 Impromptu:
199 D | XXX 0 0 0 0 37.5
502 302 288 1092 151.5 1243.5
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